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Dear Sir or Madam;

Attached for filing please find one original of the Auticles of Dissolution for a

Florida Limited Liability Company fox(etlﬁter Park Consulting Group, LLC and for

L Genesis Technology Solutions, LLC, and two checks for $25.00 for the filing fees. Please
process these application as quickly as possible and return the letters of

' acknowledgement to me at the below address after they have been accepted.

X

If you have any questions, please call me at (323) 962-8600 x 201. Thanks for

your help.

Shana Susman
LegalZoom.com
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May 24, 2002

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
PO Box 6327

Tallahassee, FIL. 32314

RE: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION— TS
(Winter Park Consulting Group, LLC; L02000009798__~
Genesis Technology Solutions, LL.C; 102000009381

Dear Joey Bryan:

Attached for filing please find the (duplicate copies of the) Articles of Dissolution
for the above-referenced LLC’s, along with your cover letters. You should already have
the filing fees. Please process these applications as quickly as possible and send the
confirmation letters to me at the address below. Please note that both LLC’s were
duplicate creations (the reason you have 2 companies under each name). Go ahead and
dissolve the ones with the above-referenced filing numbers.

If you have any questions, please call me at (323) 962-8600 x201. Thank you for
your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

S~

Shana Susman
LegalZoom.com
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SHANA SUSMAN

589 N. LARCHMONT BLVD., 2ND FL
LOS ANGELES, CA 90004

SUBJECT: WINTER PARK CONSULTING GROUP, LLC
Ref. Number: W02000014533

We have received your document for WINTER PARK CONSULTING GROUP,
LLC and your check(s) totaling $25.00. However, the enclosed document has not
been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain the effective date of the limited liability company’s
dissolution.

Our records show two companies by this name we need to know which one you
are trying to dissolve.,

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of
this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850} 245-6043. '

Joey Bryan

Document Specialist Letter Number: 102A00032135
Tax Liens

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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1. The name of the limited lability company is *VA’U ‘PM K' é\/(:/?}?g/\/”,y
. I
Consulbing (vove, LLC 7Y

2. The effective date of the limited liabilify company's dissolution is _L]_(?O @) -Gt ‘ ¥4 %\

3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to
Osection 608.44], Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 on back of cover letter).
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4. K ONE:
1 All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
-OR-
O Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.

5. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their
respective rights and interests.

6. CHECK ONE:
here are no suits pending against the company in any court.
-OR-
L Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree, which may
be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the

dissolution:
Signature Typed or Printed name
= _ Leandl Soom.comylnc.
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Filing Fee: $25.00



